Datasheet_PMF5000_MassairFlowMeDical_revc_c4 | seP 2021 | PaGe 1 oF 5
131 E. Brokaw Road  | San Jose CA 95112   | +1 (408) 392-0989   | info@posifatech.com   | www.posifatech.com
PMF5000 Series
MASS AIR FLOW SENSOR FOR MEDICAL DEVICES
DESCRIPTION
Posifa designed the PMF5000 series of mass air 昀氀ow
sensors speci昀椀cally for portable medical devices.
The sensor is fast and accurate, enabling the precise

PMF5000 Series
MASS AIR FLOW SENSOR FOR MEDICAL DEVICES
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPECIFICATIONS
PMF5006D 15 SLM, I2C, Linear
PMF5007D 20 SLM, I2C, Linear
PMF5003D 30 SLM, I2C, Linear
PMF5008D 40 SLM, I2C, Linear
PMF5009D 60 SLM, I2C, Linear
EUROPEAN DISTRIBUTOR
BS-rep GmbH
Eichertstr. 68, D-56745 Weibern, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 2655 / 96 26 476